
Computer Lab 1 - Room 313 Computer Lab 2 - Room 314 Esri Computer Lab - Room 316

8:00 - 12:00
ArcGIS Fundamentals I Workshop

Rudy Prosser, Esri 

3D GIS Mapping Workshop 

TJ Abbenhaus, Esri 

12:00 - 1:00

1:00 - 5:00
ArcGIS Fundamentals II Workshop

Rudy Prosser, Esri 

Using ArcGIS Mobile and Trimble 

Positions Workshop

Jackson Beighle, Electronic Data 

LiDAR Workshop

TJ Abbenhaus, Esri 

Esri Computer Lab - Room 316

8:00 - 8:30

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00 - 1:30 Lunch (on own)
Local Government SIG meeting by 

invitation - Room TBA

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

6:00

Address Data Best Practices: 

Building a Multi-Use Address Database

Michael Fashoway, Montana State Library

The American Community Survey: What it is & 

How it Compares to the 2000 Census Long Form

Joe Ramler, Departmment of Commerce

Census/Montana Census Pilot Project: Working with the 

Census Bureau to create a seamless boundaries dataset

Erin Fashoway, Montana State Library

Dinner - Provided

 Montana Bar & Steakhouse, 612 Main Street, Miles City

Hands-on Learning Lab

Hands-on Learning Lab

Registration/Check-in - Coffee

Understanding Water Use in Montana – an Experiment in 

Geospatially Enabling the DNRC Water Right Database

Jim Robinson, DNRC, Water Resources Division

Partnerships for Research, Collection, and Data 

Management of Agricultural Irrigation Waterways

Allen Armstrong, Gallatin County
Hands-on Learning Lab

MAGIP Spring Meeting 2013

May 21-23, 2013

Tuesday, May 21 - Hands-on Workshops

Lunch (on own)

Room 317 

Wednesday, May 22

Break

Break

Creating a Value-Added Wetlands Layer: Enhancing the 

Utility of Montana’s Wetlands Framework Theme

Karen Newlon, Montana Natural Heritage Program

Gallatin County’s Large Predator Policy and the GIS Mapping 

and Data Collection Resulting from the Local Action

Allen Armstrong, Gallatin County

MAGIP GIS Mentoring: Peer-to-Peer or Career

Leslie Zolman, Department of Commerce

Hands-on Learning Lab

LiDAR Data Support

TJ Abbenhaus, Esri



Esri Computer Lab - Room 316

8:00 - 8:30

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30 - 1:30

End of Spring Meeting 2013

Room 317 

Registration/Check-in - Coffee

Break

Hands-on Learning Lab

What You Need to Know about Map Projections

Gerry Daumiller, Montana State Library

Possibilities with your Parcel Data

Mike Powell, Yellowstone County

Geocoding: Using the Montana State Library Geocoding Web Service

Michael Fashoway, Montana State Library

The ArcGIS platform: to rapidly map, store and analyze 

geographic information associated with events

TJ Abbenhaus, Esri

Thursday, May 23

Implementing ArcGIS Online at the Montana State Library: 

From Personal Accounts to Subscription Accounts

Erin Fashoway, Montana State Library

Mini MAGIP Summit - Lunch - Provided

Hands-on Learning Lab


