MAGIP Spring Meeting 2013 May 21-23, 2013

Tuesday, May 21 - Hands-on Workshops					
	Computer Lab 1 - Room 313	Computer Lab 2 - Room 314	Esri Computer Lab - Room 316		
8:00 - 12:00	ArcGIS Fundamentals I Workshop Rudy Prosser, Esri		3D GIS Mapping Workshop TJ Abbenhaus, Esri		
12:00 - 1:00	Lunch (on own)				
1:00 - 5:00	ArcGIS Fundamentals II Workshop Rudy Prosser, Esri	Using ArcGIS Mobile and Trimble Positions Workshop Jackson Beighle, Electronic Data	LiDAR Workshop TJ Abbenhaus, Esri		

Wednesday, May 22					
	Room 317		Esri Computer Lab - Room 316		
8:00 - 8:30		Registration/Check-in - Coffee			
8:30	Partnerships for Research, Collection, and Data Management of Agricultural Irrigation Waterways Allen Armstrong, Gallatin County				
9:00	Allen Armstrong, Gallatin County		Hands-on Learning Lab		
9:30	Understanding Water Use in Montana – an Experiment in Geospatially Enabling the DNRC Water Right Database Jim Robinson, DNRC, Water Resources Division				
10:00	Break				
10:30	MAGIP GIS Mentoring: Peer-to-Peer or Career Leslie Zolman, Department of Commerce				
11:00	Gallatin County's Large Predator Policy and the GIS Mapping and Data Collection Resulting from the Local Action Allen Armstrong, Gallatin County		Hands-on Learning Lab		
11:30	Creating a Value-Added Wetlands Layer: Enhancing the Utility of Montana's Wetlands Framework Theme Karen Newlon, Montana Natural Heritage Program				
12:00 - 1:30	Lunch (on own)	Local Government SIG meeting by invitation - Room TBA			
1:30	LiDAR Data Support TJ Abbenhaus, Esri		Hands-on Learning Lab		
2:00					
2:30	Address Data Best Practices: Building a Multi-Use Address Database Michael Fashoway, Montana State Library				
3:00	Break				
3:30	The American Community Survey: What it is & How it Compares to the 2000 Census Long Form Joe Ramler, Departmment of Commerce				
4:00	Census/Montana Census Pilot Project: Working with the Census Bureau to create a seamless boundaries dataset Erin Fashoway, Montana State Library		Hands-on Learning Lab		
4:30					
6:00	Dinner - Provided Montana Bar & Steakhouse, 612 Main Street, Miles City				

Thursday, May 23				
	Room 317	Esri Computer Lab - Room 316		
8:00 - 8:30	Registration/Check-in - Coffee			
8:30	What You Need to Know about Map Projections	Hands-on Learning Lab		
9:00	Gerry Daumiller, Montana State Library			
9:30	Possibilities with your Parcel Data Mike Powell, Yellowstone County			
10:00	Break			
10:30	Geocoding: Using the Montana State Library Geocoding Web Service Michael Fashoway, Montana State Library			
11:00	The ArcGIS platform: to rapidly map, store and analyze geographic information associated with events	Hands-on Learning Lab		
11:30	TJ Abbenhaus, Esri			
12:00	Implementing ArcGIS Online at the Montana State Library: From Personal Accounts to Subscription Accounts Erin Fashoway, Montana State Library			
12:30 - 1:30	Mini MAGIP Summit - Lunch - Provided			
End of Spring Meeting 2013				